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REGISTERED BY EXAMINATION OR BY " REOOGNIZED CERTIF!OATE " 

Column 1. 

Name. 

Harris, Allan Greenwood, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., 
M.N.Z.I.E. 

Harris, Bernard John, B.E., A.l\f.I.E.E., 
A.M.I.Mech.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Harris, Douglas Wilson, B.E. . . 

Harris, Euan George, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E., 
A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Harris, Norman Gilbert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Harris, Roger Wilson, B.Sc., B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Harrison, Sidney John, M.I.Mech.E., M.I.Struct.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Harrison, Thomas Frederick Grattan, B.Sc., 

A.M.I.E.E. 
Harrison, Walter Leslie, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hartridge, Edgar Cecil, A.M.I.Mech.E. . . 
Haskell, D'Arcy Ormonde, A.M.I.C.E., A.l\LN.Z.I.E. 
Hassan, Lawrence Gerard, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hastings, Albert Anthony, A.M.I.E.E. 
Hawcridge, John Robert Arthur, A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hawk, Charles Henry McLeod, A.M.I.C.E. 
Hefford, David Ernest C1:1le, A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Heine, Eric William, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hellaby, Joseph Arthur Burdett, A.M.I.E.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hendriksen, Eric Ernest, l\f.Sc., B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hermans, Reginald Ernest, l\f.C., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Herring, Horace Edgar 
Hewitt, Nigel Eccles, B.E., A.M.I.Mech.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Heyhoe, John Harry, M.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. . . 
Heyward, Charles William, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hicks, Frederick Vernon, B.E., M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hickson, William Henry, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
Hide, Ralph 
Highfield, Lewis Samuel, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hirst, Leslie Henry Samuel, A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hitchcock, Edward Hamilton, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hitchcock, Henry Coleridge, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hodgkinson, Reuben, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Hogg, George Fraser, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Holland, Albert Wallis, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hollis, George Edward, A.M.I.E.E. 

Holloway, Arthur Gordon Perham, B.Sc., 
A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Holman, Leslie Jack, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Holst, Erik Aidan Olaf, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hore, William Sampson 
Horn, James Kawarau, B.E., J\,LSc., A.l\f.I.E.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Houston, James Samuel, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Howorth, Robert James Walton, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hudson, Walter Frederick, A.M.I.Mech.E. 
Hughes, Desmond Bernard, A.M.I.E.E. 

Hughes, William, A.M.I.E.E. . . 

Hull, John Neville, B.Sc. (Eng.), M.J.E.E. 
Hume, Harry Lancelot, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.J.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hunter, Charles James Muir, B.E., l\LI.C.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hunter, Murray George, B.E. (Civil) .. 
Hursthouse, William Weldon Oliver, B.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hutchinson, George Alfred, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hutchinson, Henry, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hutchison, Alan James Hanna, B.Sc., A.M.I.C.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hutton, Leslie Bertram, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Inder, Alfred James, B.Sc., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Ives, Archibald Charles, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jackson, Cyril Lyndon, B.A., A.M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Jackson, Frederic, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jackson, James Bryce, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
James, Arthur Lancelot, AM.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
James, Eric Edward, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 

Column 2. 

Address. 

Ministry of W arks, Hamilton 

Malvern Electric-power Board, Darfield 

Ssmth Canterbury Electric Power Board, 
Timaru 

Post and Telegraph Department, Dunedin .. 

City Engineer's Department, New Plymouth 
Rangitikei Catchment Board, Marton 
69 Bedford Street, St. Clair, Dunedin 

Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 

N.Z. Broadcasting Service, Wellington 

Canterbury Frozen Meat Co., Christchurch .. 
Ministry of Works, Napier 
City Engineer's Department, Palmerston 

North 
P.O. Box 163, Tau.po 
Slyfield and Hawcridge, Chancery Street, 

Auckland 
Railways Department, Hamilton .. 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 

Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Care of R. and W. Hellaby, Ltd., Box 2193, 

Auckland 
Ministry of 1Vorks, Trentham 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino 

487 Oxford Street, Levin 
National School of Engineering, Canterbury 

University College, Christchurch 
Post and Tclegrnph Department, Wellington 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 

British Petroleum Co. ofN.Z., Ltd., Wellington 

Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland .. 
Otago Electric-power Board, Milton 
Railways Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 

N.Z. Railways, Wellington 

State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington 

State Hydro-electric Department, Nelson 
City Council, Palmerston North 
Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland 

C. 1 
State Hydro-electric Department, Inangahua 

Junction 
Electricity Department, City Council, W el-

lington 
Marine Department, Hamilton 
Railways Department, Dunedin 
Railways Department, Wellington. . . . 
Hutt Valley Electric-power Board, Lower Hutt 

City Council, Timaru 

City Engineer's Office, Dunedin 

Railways Department, Auckland 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric-power Board, 

Wanganui 
Technical College, Barbadoes Street, Christ-

church 
Dominion Physical Laboratory, Lower Hutt 
Main Highways Board, Wellington 

75 Bolton Street, Wellington C. 1 

Ministry of Works, Roxburgh Hydro 
Hume Industries (N.Z.), Ltd., Wellington 

City Engineer's Office, Auckland 

State Coal-mines, Greymonth 
Harbour Board, Wellington 

P.O. Box 2095, Wellington 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
County Council, Wanganui 

Borough Office, Petone .. 
State Hydro-electric Department, Napier 

Ministry of Works, Napier 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
Sta,te Hydro-electric Department, Christchurch 

I 
c:::::· 1 

Registration. 

I 13/8/40 

I 29/5/44 
I 

I 26/11/52 

I
I 4/8/49 

25/2/52 
6/12/49 
24/3/53 

2/5/46 

7/3/32 

7/4/26 
30/7/46 
2/12/48 . 

I 

5/5/26 
6/1/38 

2/5/46 
9/4/51 

20/11/50 
5/5/26 

2/10/39 
26/4/50 

18/9/25 
11/8/37 

30/6/52 
10/5/46 

18/8/30 

24/3/53 
13/9/46 
9/4/47 

14/3/45 

30/5/47 

20/7/48 

4/12/47 
8/1/46 

23/2/50 

27 /11/52 

16/6/26 

13/2/51 
29/1/46 
3/7/46 

30/3/39 

28/8/35 

16/10/36 

9/7/46 
28/6/50 

7/6/45 

21/11/50 
9/9/32 

22/4/48 

28/11/52 
2/12/49 

15/6/49 

15/1/41 
9/9/32 

8/3/26 
2/7/46 

6/12/44 

20/7/27 
30/3/32 

22/3/29 
27/4/45 
15/6/45 

795 

Column 4. 

Qualifications. 

Civil. 

Electrical and Mechanical. 

Electrical. 

Electrical. 

Civil. 
Civil. 
Mechanica,l. 

Electrical. 

Electrical. 

Mechanical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 

Electrical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Electrical. 

Civil. 
Civil. 

Electrical. 
Mechanical. 

Electrical. 
Electrical. 

Civil. 

Electrical. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 

Electrical. 

Electrical. 

Electrical. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 

Electrical. 

Electrical. 

Mechanic&]. 
Civil. 
Mechanical. 
Electrical. 

Civil. 

Civil. 

Mechanical. 
Electrical. 

Electrical. 

Electrical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 

Civil. 
Mechanical. 

Civil. 

Civil. 
Civil. 

Electrical. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 


