## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## PART A—continued REGISTERED BY EXAMINATION OR BY "RECOGNIZED CERTIFICATE"

Column 1. Name.	Column 2. Address.	Column 3.  Date of Registration.	Column 4. Qualifications.
Harris, Allan Greenwood, B.E., A.M.I.C.E.,	Ministry of Works, Hamilton	13/8/40	Civil.
M.N.Z.I.E. Harris, Bernard John, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.,	Malvern Electric-power Board, Darfield	29/5/44	Electrical and Mechanical.
A.M.I.Mech.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Harris, Douglas Wilson, B.E	South Canterbury Electric Power Board,	26/11/52	Electrical.
Harris, Euan George, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Timaru Post and Telegraph Department, Dunedin	4/8/49	Electrical.
Harris, Norman Gilbert, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Harris, Roger Wilson, B.Sc., B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Harrison, Sidney John, M.I.Mech.E., M.I.Struct.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	City Engineer's Department, New Plymouth Rangitikei Catchment Board, Marton 69 Bedford Street, St. Clair, Dunedin	$\begin{array}{ c c c c }\hline 25/2/52 \\ 6/12/49 \\ 24/3/53 \\ \hline \end{array}$	Civil. Civil. Mechanical.
Harrison, Thomas Frederick Grattan, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E.	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	2/5/46	Electrical.
Harrison, Walter Leslie, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	N.Z. Broadcasting Service, Wellington	7/3/32	Electrical.
Hartridge, Edgar Ceeil, A.M.I.Mech.E Haskell, D'Arcy Ormonde, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Hassan, Lawrence Gerard, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Canterbury Frozen Meat Co., Christchurch Ministry of Works, Napier City Engineer's Department, Palmerston North	$\begin{array}{c} 7/4/26 \\ 30/7/46 \\ 2/12/48 \end{array}$	Mechanical. Civil. Civil.
Hastings, Albert Anthony, A.M.I.E.E	P.O. Box 163, Taupo Slyfield and Hawcridge, Chancery Street, Auckland	5/5/26 6/1/38	Electrical. Civil.
Hawk, Charles Henry McLeod, A.M.I.C.E. Hefford, David Ernest Cule, A.M.I.C.E.,	Railways Department, Hamilton City Engineer's Department, Wellington	$\frac{2/5/46}{9/4/51}$	Civil. Civil.
A.M.N.Z.I.E.  Heine, Eric William, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.  Hellaby, Joseph Arthur Burdett, A.M.I.E.E.,  M.N.Z.I.E.	Ministry of Works, Wellington Care of R. and W. Hellaby, Ltd., Box 2193, Auckland	20/11/50 5/5/26	Civil. Electrical.
Hendriksen, Eric Ernest, M.Sc., B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Hermans, Reginald Ernest, M.C., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Ministry of Works, Trentham Ministry of Works, Mangakino	$2/10/39 \ 26/4/50$	Civil. Civil.
Herring, Horace Edgar Hewitt, Nigel Eccles, B.E., A.M.I.Mech.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	487 Oxford Street, Levin National School of Engineering, Canterbury University College, Christchurch	18/9/25 11/8/ <b>3</b> 7	Electrical. Mechanical.
Heyhoe, John Harry, M.Sc., A.M.I.E.E Heyward, Charles William, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E.,	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	$30/6/52 \ 10/5/46$	Electrical. Electrical.
A.M.N.Z.I.E.  Hicks, Frederick Vernon, B.E., M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	British Petroleum Co. of N.Z., Ltd., Wellington	18/8/30	Civil.
Hickson, William Henry, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. Hide, Ralph Highfield, Lewis Samuel, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Hirst, Leslie Henry Samuel, A.M.I.C.E.,	Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland Otago Electric-power Board, Milton Railways Department, Wellington Ministry of Works, Auckland	$\begin{array}{c} 24/3/53 \\ 13/9/46 \\ 9/4/47 \\ 14/3/45 \end{array}$	Electrical. Electrical. Civil. Civil.
A.M.N.Z.I.E. Hitchcock, Edward Hamilton, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.,	N.Z. Railways, Wellington	30/5/47	Electrical.
A.M.N.Z.I.E. Hitchcock, Henry Coleridge, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.,	State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington	20/7/48	Electrical.
A.M.N.Z.I.E. Hodgkinson, Reuben, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Hogg, George Fraser, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Holland, Albert Wallis, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E.,	State Hydro-electric Department, Nelson City Council, Palmerston North Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland	$\begin{array}{ c c c c }\hline 4/12/47 \\ 8/1/46 \\ 23/2/50 \\\hline \end{array}$	Electrical. Civil. Electrical.
A.M.N.Z.I.E. Hollis, George Edward, A.M.I.E.E.	C. 1 State Hydro-electric Department, Inangahua Junction	27/11/52	Electrical.
Holloway, Arthur Gordon Perham, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Electricity Department, City Council, Wellington	16/6/26	Electrical.
Holman, Leslie Jack, A.M.N.Z.I.E.  Holst, Erik Aidan Olaf, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Hore, William Sampson  Horn, James Kawarau, B.E., M.Sc., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Marine Department, Hamilton Railways Department, Dunedin Railways Department, Wellington Hutt Valley Electric-power Board, Lower Hutt	$\begin{array}{c} 13/2/51 \\ 29/1/46 \\ 3/7/46 \\ 30/3/39 \end{array}$	Mechanical. Civil. Mechanical. Electrical.
Houston, James Samuel, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	City Council, Timaru	28/8/35	Civil.
Howorth, Robert James Walton, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	City Engineer's Office, Dunedin	16/10/36	Civil.
Hudson, Walter Frederick, A.M.I.Mech.E. Hughes, Desmond Bernard, A.M.I.E.E.	Railways Department, Auckland	9/7/46 28/6/50	Mechanical. Electrical.
Hughes, William, A.M.I.E.E	Technical College, Barbadoes Street, Christ- church	7/6/45	Electrical.
Hull, John Neville, B.Sc. (Eng.), M.I.E.E. Hume, Harry Lancelot, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Dominion Physical Laboratory, Lower Hutt Main Highways Board, Wellington	$ \begin{array}{c c} 21/11/50 \\ 9/9/32 \end{array} $	Electrical. Civil.
Hunter, Charles James Muir, B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	75 Bolton Street, Wellington C. 1	22/4/48	Civil.
Hunter, Murray George, B.E. (Civil)	Ministry of Works, Roxburgh Hydro Hume Industries (N.Z.), Ltd., Wellington	$28/11/52 \ 2/12/49$	Civıl. Mechanical.
Hutchinson, George Alfred, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	City Engineer's Office, Auckland	15/6/49	Civil.
Hutchinson, Henry, A.M.N.Z.I.E	State Coal-mines, Greymouth Harbour Board, Wellington	15/1/41 9/9/32	Civil, Civil.
Hutton, Leslie Bertram, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Inder, Alfred James, B.Sc., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Ives, Archibald Charles, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	P.O. Box 2095, Wellington Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington County Council, Wanganui	$\begin{array}{c} 8/3/26 \\ 2/7/46 \\ 6/12/44 \end{array}$	Electrical. Electrical. Civil.
Jackson, Cyril Lyndon, B.A., A.M.N.Z.I.E Jackson, Frederic, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.I.C.E.,	Borough Office, Petone State Hydro-electric Department, Napier	$20/7/27 \ 30/3/32$	Civil. Civil.
A.M.N.Z.I.E. Jackson, James Bryce, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. James, Arthur Lancelot, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. James, Eric Edward, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	Ministry of Works, Napier City Engineer's Department, Wellington State Hydro-electric Department, Christchurch	$22/3/29 \ 27/4/45 \ 15/6/45$	Civil. Civil. Electrical.